
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Re: ADVANCE COPY of Memorandum on Call for Abstracts and Invitation to the 18th
World Lake Conference

1 message

BMB Cawed <cawed@bmb.gov.ph> Mon, Sep 13, 2021 at 11:06 PM
To: DENR Cordillera Administrative Region <car@denr.gov.ph>, denr4a.ord@gmail.com, DENR Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, red_r4b@yahoo.com, Ncr Ored <ncr_ored@yahoo.com>, rpao.denr9@gmail.com,
r6@denr.gov.ph, denr6@yahoo.com, reddenr7@yahoo.com, r7@denr.gov.ph, denr7cdd@gmail.com, denr_car_ro@yahoo.com,
denr1ored@yahoo.com, DENR Region 1 <r1@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 2 <r2@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 02
<denr02@yahoo.com>, ardmsr02@gmail.com, Yahoo <oredr3@yahoo.com>, red_reg4a@yahoo.com, ored4a@yahoo.com,
pambc cdd <pambccddmimaropa@gmail.com>, DENR MIMAROPA <denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>, cdddenr5@yahoo.com,
red_reg5@yahoo.com, r5@denr.gov.ph, Denr Region VIII <ored8@yahoo.com>, ored@yahoo.com, DENR Region 8
<r8@denr.gov.ph>, denr_r9@yahoo.com, r9@denr.gov.ph, cdd@r10.denr.gov.ph, r10@denr.gov.ph, denr10@gmail.com, DENR
R10 Office of RD <ord@r10.denr.gov.ph>, "Asec Ruth M. Tawantawan" <r11@denr.gov.ph>, r12@denr.gov.ph,
drsca68@gmail.com, red_reg12@yahoo.com, denrcaraga@yahoo.com, caraga@denr.gov.ph, ordcaraga@gmail.com, Yahoo!
Mail <pawczmscaraga@yahoo.com>, PAWD DENR <denr3pawd@yahoo.com>

Greetings!

Respectfully forwarding the signed memorandum on the above subject matter for your reference.

Thank you and stay safe as always.

Caves, Wetlands and other Ecosystems Division
BIODIVERSITY MANAGEMENT BUREAU
Department of Environment and Natural Resources
Ninoy Aquino Parks and Wildlife Center,
1100 Diliman Quezon City, Philippines
Telephone: (+63 2) 8925-8951 (f): 8924-6031 loc.: 229 to 231
Email: cawed@bmb.gov.ph

On Mon, Sep 6, 2021 at 2:11 PM BMB Cawed <cawed@bmb.gov.ph> wrote:

Greetings!
 
We are forwarding you the attached call for abstracts and information on the 18th World Lake Conference 
being organized by the International Lake Environment Committee (ILEC) with its partners, and which will 
be held on November 9-11, 2021 through an online platform to be hosted by the University of Guanajuato in 
Mexico. Interested parties are enjoined to submit abstracts for paper and poster presentations.
 
For further details please see the attached poster and explore their web page here.
 
Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email.
 
Thanks and best regards.


Caves, Wetlands and other Ecosystems Division
BIODIVERSITY MANAGEMENT BUREAU
Department of Environment and Natural Resources

mailto:cawed@bmb.gov.ph
mailto:cawed@bmb.gov.ph
http://www.worldlakeconference.ugto.mx/en/
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